
NEW DELHI | THURSDAY, 31 AUGUST 2017 7
. <

CALL MTNL/BSNL: 1800 222 999 • Others : 1800 200 6666 • Or, apply online at www.icicipruamc.com

Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram Thermal Power Project,
Yamuna Nagar

A Unit of Haryana Power Generation Corporation Ltd.
(Regd. Office-C-7, Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula)

Corporate Identity Number: U45207HR1997SGC033517
Website: www.hpgcl.org.in, E-mail: xenproc1@yahoo.com

Telefax No. 01732-238504, 238510
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS

NIT Brief Scope of Work/Supply Last date of Estimated
submission of bids Cost

NIT No.POM-12725 Supply of Valves for SH, RH, Soot Blower for Boiler 07-09-2017 Rs.
Upto 13.00 hrs 23 lakh

NIT No. Repair of gates at cooling tower 07-09-2017 Rs.
81/DCRTPP/XEN/CMD-II Upto 13.00 hrs 5.19 lakh
NIT No. 09/XEN/Civil/Hydel Boundary Wall in front of Transformer Converted into Wire Mesh and 07-09-2017 Rs.

Providing & fiding concertina coil wire on the boundary wall of Upto 13.00 hrs 1.76 lakh
switchyard at WYC HE Project, Bhudkalan

NIT No.POM-12703 Supply of Water Monitor for Fire Fighting System 07-09-2017 Rs.
Upto 13.00 hrs 3.0 lakh

NIT No.03/LRE-II/DCRTPP ARC for the work of support job of shift / operation Group A, B, C & D 14-09-2017 Rs.
/38/Vol-I/2017-18 Upto 13.00 hrs 26.61 lakh
NIT No. 10/XEN/Civil/Hydel Repair of Fish Belly Gate No. 1 at WYC HE Project, Bhudkalan 07-09-2017 Rs.

Upto 13.00 hrs 11.5 lakh
NIT No.152/RE-559/Vol-II Insurance cover for Fire, Flood, Storm, RSMD and terrorism (T) insurance 13-09-2017 -

policy for Insurance of assets of Power Houses of WYC HE Project Upto 13.00 hrs
NOTE: The details of above NIT, qualifying requirements and tender documents can be seen and downloaded from Haryana Govt. e-portal

https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in and HPGCL website www.hpgcl.org.in. The bid will be accepted only online on the portal
https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in.

54570 Chief Engineer

SALE OF NON-PERFORMING ASSETS
Andhra Bank invites Expression of Interest from ARCs for the
proposed sale of its Non Performing Assets (NPAs) comprising
of 103 accounts with Principal balance of Rs.2629.64 crores.
The sale shall be on "As is where is and as is what is basis
and without recourse basis". Eligible prospective investors are
requested to intimate their willingness to participate by way of an
'Expression of Interest'. Kindly refer to the Bank's Website at
www.andhrabank.in for further details.
Date: 31.08.2017 General Manager
Place: Hyderabad (Recovery Management Department)

Head Office: Dr. Pattabhi Bhavan, 5-9-11, Saifabad, Hyderabad-500004

RAJIV GANDHI THERMAL POWER
PLANT, KHEDAR, HISAR

(A UNIT OF HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD.)
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Sr. NIT Number Brief Scope of Last date of
No. Work/Purchase Submission

of bids
1 NIT No.:276/RGTPP/MM-ll Supply of CO Analyser. 19.09.2017

/TOE-3877 Dt.23.08.2017 up to
15:00 Hrs.

2 NIT No.:274/RGTPP/MM-ll Supply of Compressors for 19.09.2017
/TOE-3862 Dt.22.08.2017 AC & water Cooler and up to

Condenser Fan Motor for 15:00 Hrs
water cooler.

3 NIT No.:275/RGTPP/MM-ll Supply of Hybrid Wind 19.09.2017
/TOE-3631 Dt.23.08.2017 Ventilators. up to

15:00 Hrs.
Note:- The details of above NITs along with tender documents
can be seen and downloaded from HPGCL website
https://hpgcl.haryanaeprocurement.gov.in
54571 Chief Engineer


